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Animatch
Cindy Hughes, Helen Lacroix
rappelfamily@sympatico.ca
helen.animatch@gmail.com
514-697-6312 or 514-826-6312 / 450-452-0231
939 Chemin St-Féréol, Les Cèdres, QC, J7T 1N4
http://animatch.ca

Arnprior And District Human Society
Virginia Reinecker
district.spca@bellnet.ca
v_reinecker@sympatico.ca
613-623-0916
490 Didak Drive, Arnprior, ON  K7S 0C3
http://www.arnpriorhumanesociety.ca

Brandon Humane Society
Tracy Munn 
brandonhumanesociety@gmail.com
204-728-1333
2200-17th Street East, Brandon, MB  R7A 7M6
http://www.brandonhumanesociety.ca

Creston Pet Adoption and Welfare Society
Diana Miller (new President)
paws@kootenay.com
dianamiller365@gmail.com 
250-428-7297
2805 Lower Wynndel Road, Creston, BC  V0B 1G0

Gander and Area SPCA
Bonnie Harris
ganderspca@hotmail.com 
709-651-3002
36 McCurdy Drive,Gander, Nl,A1V-1A2
http://www.envision.ca/webs/ganderandareaspca/

Grey Bruce Animal Shelter
Tony Baukham
mastiff@xcelco.on.ca
519-372-1911
457437 Consession 8 south rr#6
OwenSound Ontario N4K 5N8
Shipping Adress Po box 442 Owen Sound,
Ontario, N4K 5P7"

Langley Animal Protection Society
Jayne Nelson
Jayne.nelson@lapsbc.ca
604 857 5055
26220 56 Avenue, Langley, BC, V4W 1J7

Lincoln County Humane Society
Kevin Strooband bboston@lchs.ca
905-682-0767 ext 508
160 Fourth Avenue, St. Catharines, Ontario L2S 0B6 

London Humane Society
Judy Foster
JUDY.F@SYMPATICO.CA
519-451-0630
624 Clarke Road,London, Ontario, N5V 3K5

Niagara Falls Humane Society
Cathy Fugler
humane@niagarafallshumanesociety.com
905-356-4404 x 223
6025 Chippawa Parkway, Niagara Falls, L2G 0E4

Ontario SPCA - Huron County
Marc Ralsky
mralsky@ospca.on.ca
888-662-7722 ext 320
48 East Street , Goderich, Ontario, N7A 1N3

Ontario SPCA Leeds and Grenville
Marc Ralsky
mralsky@ospca.on.ca
888-662-7722 ext 320
800 Centennial Road, Brockville,
Mailing address: 163 Ormond Street, Suite 138, 
Brockville, ON K6V 7E6

Ontario SPCA Orangeville and District
Marc Ralsky
mralsky@ospca.on.ca
888-662-7722 ext 320
650 Riddell Rd, Orangeville, ON L9W 5G5



Partner Shelters 2017
pg.2

Ontario SPCA Stormont, Dundas, and Glengary
Marc Ralsky
mralsky@ospca.on.ca
888-662-7722 ext 320
550 Boundary Rd. Cornwall, Ont K6H 5S3

Pincher Creek Humane Society
Roxane Baalim
info@pinchercreekhumanesociety.org
403-627-5191
1068 Kettle Street
Pincher Creek, AB, T0K 1W0
Mailing: PO Box 2647, Pincher Creek, Alberta T0K 1W0

Ontario SPCA Provincial Education and 
Animal Centre (PEAC)
Tonya Martin
tmartin@ospca.on.ca
905-898-7122 ext 340
16586 Woodbine Ave, Newmarket, ON L3Y 4W1

Richmond Animal Protection Society
info@rapsbc.com
604-725-9830
#12071 No. 5 Road, Richmond, BC  V7A 4E9

Saskatoon SPCA
Tricia McAuley
fundraising@saskatoonspca.com
306-374-7387
5028 Clarence Ave., S., Grasswood, SK  S7T 1A7

Senior Animal in Need Today Society (SAINTS)
Carol Hine or Ann Cording
cjhine@shaw.ca (Carol)
cording@shaw.ca (Ann)
604-339-5144 (Carol) 
604-854-3294 (Ann)
33860 Dlugosh Avenue, Mission, BC  V2V 6B2

SPCA Laurentides-Labelle
Corinne Gonzalez 
corinne.gonzalez@spcall.ca
819.322.1268
355 Demontigny, Ste-Agathe des Monts, J8C 3S5

SPCA of Western Quebec
Carole Wright / Jeannine (shelter manager)
ahspca@storm.ca  and cc wright_caro@hotmail.com
819-770-7722
659 Auguste Mondoux, Gatineau, Quebec, J9J 3K2

Thunder Bay and District Humane Society
Melanie Blanchette 
edtbayhumane@gmail.com
807-475-8803 ext 202
1535 Rosslyn Rd. Thunder Bay ON, P7E 6W2

Cambridge & District Humane Society
Bonnie Deekon/Krista Morgan
spca@cambridgeweb.net 519-623-7722
1650 Dunbar Road, Cambridge, On  N1R 8J5

Carleton County Animal Shelter
Joanne Reid
Joanne.Reid@gnb.ca
(506) 277-1104
378 Debec Rd, Debec, NB E7N 3B4
Mailing address: Carleton County Animal Shelter
177 Bedell Settlement Rd.,
Bedell, NB E7M 4S1

Estevan Humane Society - $2,500 only
Judy Martin
estevanhumanesociety@sasktel.net
306-634-3444
Box 1095, Estevan, SK, S4A 2H7

Fort McMurray SPCA
Tara Clarke
ed@fortmcmurrayspca.ca
780-743-8997 Ext 5
155 MacAlpine Crescent, Fort McMurray, AB, T9H 4A5
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Animal Rescue Foundation of Alberta (ARF)
Jane Robarts
jane.robarts@arf.ab.ca
(403) 680-9891
P.O. Box 34160, RPO Westbrook, Calgary, AB T3C 3W2

Ontario SPCA Renfrew County Animal Centre
Rachel Eden
reden@ospca.on.ca
613-588-4508
387 Paquette Road P.O. Box 322 Petawawa, ON L8H 3J1

Ontario SPCA Midland & District Animal Centre
Caytlynn Crosier
ccrosier@ospca.on.ca
705-534-4459
15979 Hwy 12 E, RR1 Port McNicoll, ON L0K 1R0

Ontario SPCA Orillia Animal Centre
Carol Beard
cbeard@ospca.on.ca
705-325-1304
467 West Street North
Orillia, ON L3V 5G1


